Skyline Chili Menu
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The place from Newport offers 36 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $3.5.
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Burritos
BLACK BEAN BURRITO

Indian
SOFT DRINKS

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Main

CLASSIC CHICKEN WRAPS

House Specials
4 WAY CHILI

Poke Bowls
LOW CARB BOWL

Coffee

COFFEE

Skyline Spuds

4-WAY POTATO

Chili-Based Dishes

CHILI SPAGHETTI

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER
ICED TEA

$4.0

$1.8

$1.8

$5.3

$4.0

$5.5

$1.5

$4.3

$3.5

$1.8
$1.8

Coneys

REGULAR CONEY WITHOUT
CHEESE

SKYLINE CHEESE CONEY

Skyline Fresh Selects

SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN WRAP
GREEK CHICKEN WRAPS

Ingredients Used

MILK
CHILI

Potatoes
CHEDDAR POTATO
BASIC POTATO
3-WAY POTATO

Chili And Spaghetti
Dishes

CHILI SPAGHETTI WITH DICED
ONION AND RED BEANS

5 WAY CHILI
CLASSIC 3 WAY CHILI

Skyline Burritos

DELUX BLACK BEAN BURRITO
BLACK BEAN AND RICE
SKYLINE BURRITO

SKYLINE DELUSE BURRITO

Skyline Kidways

KID WAY

$1.6

$1.9

$6.3
$6.0

$1.3

$2.8
$2.0
$4.0

$3.8

$4.3
$3.8

$4.8
$4.0
$4.0
$4.8

$4.3
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KID CONEY SPECIAL $2.9 SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN SALAD $5.5
HOT DOGGY PLATTER $2.6 CLASSIC CHICKEN SALAD $4.3
P'SGHETTI SPECIAL $2.0

Salads

GREEK SALAD $4.3

GARDEN SALAD $2.8

GREEK CHICKEN SALAD $5.0

Skyline Chili

Carothers Road, Newport, 41071, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 10:30 -23:00
Tuesday 10:30 -23:00
Wednesday 10:30 -23:00
Thursday 10:30 -23:00
Friday 10:30 -24:00
Saturday 10:30 -24:00
Sunday 11:00 -23:00
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