



#### **Skyline Chili Menu**

<u>https://menuweb.menu</u> Carothers Road, Newport, 41071, United States Of America +18594311001 - https://locations.skylinechili.com/skyline-chili-f43ee900f1b6



The place from Newport offers 36 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of \$3.5.

## Skyline Chili Menu



Burritos		Coneys
BLACK BEAN BURRITO	\$4.0	REGULAR CON CHEESE
Indian		SKYLINE CHEE
SOFT DRINKS	\$1.8	Skyline Fr
Soft Drinks		SOUTHWESTEI
JUICE	\$1.8	GREEK CHICKE
Main		Ingredien
CLASSIC CHICKEN WRAPS	\$5.3	MILK
CLASSIC CHICKEN WRAPS	ΨΟ.Ο	CHILI
House Specials		Potatoes
4 WAY CHILI	\$4.0	CHEDDAR POT
Poke Bowls		BASIC POTATO
LOW CARB BOWL	\$5.5	3-WAY POTATO
Coffee		Chili And Dishes
COFFEE	\$1.5	CHILI SPAGHE
Skyline Spuds		ONION AND RE
4-WAY POTATO	\$4.3	5 WAY CHILI CLASSIC 3 WA
		CLASSIC 3 WA
Chili-Based Dishes		Skyline B
CHILI SPAGHETTI	\$3.5	DELUX BLACK
Non Alcoholic Drinks		BLACK BEAN A
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.8	SKYLINE BURF
ICED TEA	\$1.8	SKYLINE DELU
		Skyling Ki

-	
REGULAR CONEY WITHOUT CHEESE	\$1.6
SKYLINE CHEESE CONEY	\$1.9
Skyline Fresh Selects	
SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN WRAP	\$6.3
GREEK CHICKEN WRAPS	\$6.0
Ingredients Used	
MILK	\$1.3
CHILI	
Potatoes	
CHEDDAR POTATO	\$2.8
BASIC POTATO	\$2.0
3-WAY POTATO	\$4.0
Chili And Spaghetti	
Dishes	
CHILI SPAGHETTI WITH DICED ONION AND RED BEANS	\$3.8
5 WAY CHILI	\$4.3
CLASSIC 3 WAY CHILI	\$3.8
Skyline Burritos	
DELUX BLACK BEAN BURRITO	\$4.8
BLACK BEAN AND RICE	\$4.0
SKYLINE BURRITO	\$4.0
SKYLINE DELUSE BURRITO	\$4.8
Oladina Kiduwawa	

#### **Skyline Kidways**

**KID WAY** 

### **Skyline Chili Menu**

KID CONEY SPECIAL	\$2.9
HOT DOGGY PLATTER	\$2.6
P'SGHETTI SPECIAL	\$2.0

Salads

GREEK SALAD	\$4.3
GARDEN SALAD	\$2.8
GREEK CHICKEN SALAD	\$5.0

# SOUTHWESTERN CHICKEN SALAD \$5.5 CLASSIC CHICKEN SALAD \$4.3

#### **Skyline Chili**

Carothers Road, Newport, 41071, United States Of America	<b>Opening Hours:</b> Monday 10:30 -23:00 Tuesday 10:30 -23:00 Wednesday 10:30 -23:00 Thursday 10:30 -23:00 Friday 10:30 -24:00 Saturday 10:30 -24:00 Sunday 11:00 -23:00	
Made with <u>menuweb.menu</u>		All and start

